& date 110044 & 25.05.2024
t4. Type offlat Deluxe
15.

E -207
b. Ilndivided share of land: 84.38 Sq. yds.

Super built-up area:c 1660 Sft.
d. Built-up area + common area 1329 + 331 Sft

Carpet areae 1 185 Sft.
f. Car parking type & area Single & 105 Sft.

Rs. 1.00.72,000/- (Rupees One Crore And
Seventy Two Thousand Only)

Details of advance paid:

Sl. No. Date Pavment details
a. 25.05.2024 Cheque

18. Total advance paid: 25,000/-
19. Pavment terms:

InstaIlment Due date for payment Amount
I Within 15 days of booking
II Within 30 days of booking
III Within 7 days of completion of plinth beam